
Programme

Mon, Oct 31 Tue, Nov 01 Wed, Nov 02 Thu, Nov 03 Fri, Nov 04

10-12 G. Ross D. Berge G. Panico

Lunch

14-16 M. Krämer J. Kroseberg Discussion, N. Desai

Coffee Break

16-18 J. Conley, J. Tattersall P. Wienemann Colloquium: J. Hewett

19 Reception Social Dinner

Mon, Nov 07 Tue, Nov 08 Wed, Nov 09 Thu, Nov 10 Fri, Nov 11

10-12 S. Raby G. Honecker S. Groot Nibbelink W. Buchmüller E. J. Chun

Lunch

14-16 M. Ratz P. Vaudrevange Discussion M. Olechowski Discussion

Coffee Break

16-18 B. Dutta, D. Tovey S. Krippendorf Z. Tavartkiladze, F. Rühle Discussion Colloquium: S. White

19 Reception Social Dinner

Mon, Nov 14 Tue, Nov 15 Wed, Nov 16 Thu, Nov 17 Fri, Nov 18

10-12 M. Drees M. Schumann
WP Lecture

P. Gondolo M. Winkler

Lunch Lunch

14-16 M. Cirelli J. Jochum, C. Ciemniak S. Kraml Discussion

Coffee Break

16-18 C. Grojean E. Laenen Discussion S. Palomares-Ruiz, N. Bernal Colloquium: L. Baudis

19 Reception Social Dinner
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